
Highland Capital Brokerage
New England Key Contacts

Highland Capital Brokerage – New England 
One Farm Glen Blvd. 
Farmington, CT 06032 
Toll Free: 800.334.7571 
P: 860.677.6777 
F: 860.678.0586

www.highlandbrokerage.com

Marketing & Sales
Melvin “Buddy” Glazier, CLU®, ChFC®, Sales Vice President 
Robert Shaver, Sales Vice President

 
518.424.0136 
716.310.9480

 
mglazier@highland.com 
rshaver@highland.com

Marketing Support (Quotes/Sales Illustration/Marketing)
Maria Silverio, Marketing Manager

 
860.470.0222

 
msilverio@highland.com

Long-Term Care (Traditional & Hybrids Quotes/Marketing)
Nancy Simm, CLTC, LTCP, CSA

 
860.470.0220

 
nsimm@highland.com

Licensing/Contracting
Barb Pfeffer, Broker Contracting Manager

 
205.263.9276 
877.439.7055 
F: 205.776.1176

 
bpfeffer@highland.com

Informal Underwriting
Jennifer Larwood, Underwriting Consultant

 
860.470.0234

 
jlarwood@highland.com

Formal & Informal Case Management
Joyce Klein, Case Manager

 
860.470.0230

 
jklein@highland.com

Commissions & Accounting
Michael Lawyer, Commission Accountant

 
205.263.9284

 
mlawyer@highland.com

Advanced Sales Concepts
Maurice Sturm, J.D., VP, Marketing & Advanced Sales

 
860.470.0204

 
msturm@highland.com

In Force Illustrations & Service
Jennifer Mastronunzio

 
860.773.6831

 
jmastronunzio@highland.com

Operations
Rome Burg, Director of Operations

 
860.470.0212 
F: 860.470.0213

 
rburg@highland.com

HCB Northeast Sales Office
New and Improved Business Processing! Submit applications and informals to: 

 
new business@highland.com
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